
COUNCIL COMMITTEE ON THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH (CCFGSR) 

2025 – 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

All meetings will take place from 10:00 am – 12:00 pm, via Zoom and in-person in CK 226, with limited seating.  

TO RSVP your in-person seat, email Grad.EA@uregina.ca.  

 

Meeting dates Deadline for Agenda Items: 4:30 pm 
Late submissions will not be accepted. 

EoC agenda deadline 

Thursday September 11, 2025 Thursday August 21, 2025 Friday September 12, 2025 

Friday November 14, 2025 Friday October 24, 2025 Friday November 14, 2025 

Thursday December 18, 2025 Monday December 1, 2025 Friday January 16, 2026 

Thursday March 12, 2026 Thursday February 19, 2026 Friday March 13, 2026 

Thursday May 14, 2026 Thursday April 23, 2026 Friday May 15, 2026 
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